



Prepared on: 04/11/2025

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 3-26-25
Project Number: 000N-151, 000N-152, 000P-151, 000P-152
PCN: i7RR, i7RT, i7RU, i7RV
COUNTY: Brown

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Mid Dakota Vegetation Management</i>		<i>G Arrow Livestock</i>	
				<i>Miller, SD</i>		<i>Newell, SD</i>	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
910E0012	24D	22800	Oz	0.13	2,964.00	0.16	3,648.00
910E0007	Tordon 22K	9000	Oz	0.47	4,230.00	0.44	3,960.00
910E0022	Sahara	720	Oz	0.69	496.80	0.63	453.60
910E0197	Surfactant	2200	Oz	0.15	330.00	0.10	220.00
910E0085	Mile Stone	3700	Oz	2.15	7,955.00	2.20	8,140.00
910E0030	Round Up	680	Oz	0.15	102.00	0.16	108.80
910E0100	Escort	160	Oz	2.38	380.80	2.70	432.00
910E1050	ATV/Sprayer	540	Hr	21.00	11,340.00	20.00	10,800.00
910E1010	Truck/Sprayer	260	Hr	33.00	8,580.00	30.00	7,800.00
910E1060	Labor	820	Hr	28.00	22,960.00	25.00	20,500.00
TOTAL					59,338.60		56,062.40